
Südtiroler Jagdverband Gesamtwertung

Neumarkt, 11.5.2019
Bezirksjägerschießen Unterland

Rang Anm Name Geb.Dat Jagdrevier Bezirk Kat. Waffentyp Kaliber 1.Schuss2.Schuss3.SchussSumme

1 1 Werner Dibiasi Tramin Unterland R Sauer 308 10,70 10,50 10,50 30,17

2 13 Jörg Kofler Kurtatsch Unterland R CZ 223 10,80 10,50 10,10 30,14

3 3 Rupert Frainer Tramin Unterland R Ruger 308 10,70 10,40 10,20 30,13

4 39 Martin Pomarolli Salurn Unterland R Rössler 222 10,50 10,30 10,30 30,11

5 44 Walter Lentsch Montan Unterland R Remington 222 10,70 10,20 10,10 30,10

6 34 Benedikt Terzer Kurtatsch Unterland R Zoli 308 10,50 10,20 10,10 30,08

7 20 Georg Mayr Kurtatsch Unterland R Remington 222 10,60 10,20 9,20 29,10

8 14 Horst Grunser Montan Unterland R Sauer 202 10,40 10,30 9,10 29,08

9 38 Silvio Nardin Salurn Unterland R Blaser 257 10,60 10,10 9,10 29,08

10 27 Thomas Mayr Kurtatsch Unterland R Remington 222 10,30 10,20 9,20 29,07

11 47 Fritz Kofler Kurtatsch Unterland R CZ 223 10,10 10,00 9,20 29,03

12 2 Anton Calliari Tramin Unterland R Blaser 308 10,80 10,40 8,20 28,14

13 11 Alban Daum Aldein Unterland R CZ 223 10,90 10,10 8,00 28,10

14 Christian Zelger Kurtatsch Unterland R Weatherbuy 257 10,60 9,10 9,20 28,09

15 7 Stefan Gschnell Salurn Unterland R Blaser 270 10,60 10,00 8,20 28,08

16 17 Hannes Pedron Margreid Unterland R Remington 7mm 10,40 9,20 9,00 28,06

17 22 Christian Lindner Montan Unterland R Steyr 222 10,50 9,10 9,00 28,06

18 Markus Telch Neumarkt Unterland R Blaser 300 10,10 9,20 9,10 28,04

19 23 Arthur Pomella Kurtatsch Unterland R Sako 223 10,20 9,20 9,00 28,04

20 36 Michael Boschetto Aldein Unterland R Sauer 101 270 10,00 9,20 9,10 28,03

21 18 Walter Schgraffer Margreid Unterland R BSA 222 10,10 9,10 9,10 28,03

22 41 Walter Anhof Auer Unterland R Sauer 270 10,00 9,10 9,10 28,02

23 43 Anna Anhof Neumarkt Unterland R Uima 270 10,70 9,20 8,20 27,11

24 15 Kuno Redolf Auer Unterland R Remington 243 9,20 9,20 9,20 27,06

25 10 Patrick Daum Aldein Unterland R CZ 223 9,20 9,10 9,10 27,04

26 12 Robert Niederstätter Aldein Unterland R Weatherbuy 270 10,20 9,10 8,10 27,04

27 45 Oswald Pichler Montan Unterland R Mauser 250 9,20 9,10 9,00 27,03

28 48 Martin Peer Kurtatsch Unterland R Steyr 243 9,10 9,10 9,00 27,02

29 46 Christian Dignös Kurtatsch Unterland R CZ 223 10,10 9,00 8,10 27,02

30 26 Michael Scalet Neumarkt Unterland R Sauer .30-06 10,20 9,00 8,00 27,02

31 42 Kirstin v. Fioreschy W. Auer Unterland R Sauer 270 10,40 8,10 8,10 26,06

32 Maurizio Decarli Laag Unterland R Savage 260 9,20 9,10 8,10 26,04

33 25 Peter Stampfl Margreid Unterland R Tikkal 300 9,20 9,20 8,00 26,04

34 21 Markus Jageregger Montan Unterland R CZ 222 9,10 9,00 8,20 26,03

35 1 Karl Zambaldi Neumarkt Unterland K Haehnel 270 9,20 9,00 8,10 26,03

36 37 Robert Matzneller Aldein Unterland R Krico 7x64 9,10 9,10 8,00 26,02

37 8 Domenico Crucitti Laag Unterland R Ruger 223 9,00 9,00 8,10 26,01

38 40 Stefan Duches Tramin Unterland K Merkel 6,5mm 10,80 10,70 0,00 20,15

39 6 Dietmar Zanot Laag Unterland R Rössler 7mm 10,90 9,00 0,00 19,09

40 35 Markus Boschetto Aldein Unterland R Sauer 100 270 10,50 8,20 0,00 18,07

41 Hubert Zanotti Neumarkt Unterland R Husquarna 270 10,30 8,10 0,00 18,04

42 4 Claudio Cimadom Laag Unterland R Steyr 7mm 9,10 9,00 0,00 18,01

43 28 Lorenz Jageregger Montan Unterland R CZ 222 9,10 9,00 0,00 18,01

44 33 Monika Eschgfäller Neumarkt Unterland R Blaser 7mm 9,00 9,00 0,00 18,00

45 19 Thomas Nardon Margreid Unterland R Sauer 7mm 9,10 8,00 0,00 17,01

46 24 Antonio Scafuto Neumarkt Unterland R Blaser 300 10,70 0,00 0,00 10,07

47 16 Thomas Jacob Neumarkt Unterland R Steyr 7mm 10,00 0,00 0,00 10,00

48 9 Hansjörg Weis Tramin Unterland R CZ 223 9,00 0,00 0,00 9,00
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Jagdrevier Name Platz Ergebnis

Kurtatsch Jörg Kofler 2 30,14

Benedikt Terzer 6 30,08

1 Georg Mayr 7 29,10

Summe 7 89,32

Tramin Werner Dibiasi 1 30,17

Rupert Frainer 3 30,13

Anton Calliari 12 28,14

Summe 12 88,44

2 Salurn Martin Pomarolli 4 30,11

Silvio Nardin 9 29,08

Stefan Gschnell 15 28,08

Summe 15 87,27

Montan Walter Lentsch 5 30,10

Horst Grunser 8 29,08

3 Christian Lindner 17 28,06

Summe 17 87,24

Aldein Alban Daum 13 28,10

Michael Boschetto 20 28,03

Patrick Daum 25 27,04

Summe 25 83,17

4 Neumarkt Markus Telch 18 28,04

Anna Anhof 23 27,11

Michael Scalet 30 27,02

Summe 30 82,17

Margreid Hannes Pedron 16 28,06

Walter Schgraffer 21 28,03

5 Peter Stampfl 33 26,04

Summe 33 82,13

Auer Walter Anhof 22 28,02

Kuno Redolf 24 27,06

Kirstin v. Fioreschy W. 31 26,06

Summe 31 81,14

6 Laag Maurizio Decarli 32 26,04

Domenico Crucitti 37 26,01

Dietmar Zanot 39 19,09

Summe 39 71,14

 Mannschaftswertung


